DOCUMENT # P0100 . Entity Name USEBOX, INC.	0069923	1	May 14, 2002 8:00 an Secretary of State 05-14-2002 90312 041 ***150.00
rincipal Place of Business 960 STICKNEY POINT ROAD. SUITE 201 ARASOTA FL 34231	Mailing Address 1960 STICKNEY POINT RC SARASOTA FL 34231	DAD. SUITE 201	
Principal Place of Business	3. Mailing Address	и 	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & State	City & State		4. FEI Number Applied For
Zip Country	Zip	Country	65-1118998     Not Applicable       5. Certificate of Status Desired     \$8.75 Additional       Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
MIKA, MARCELLA M ESQ 1960 STICKNEY POINT ROAD, SUITE 201 SARASOTA FL 34231		Street Addre	ss (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
GNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent a	and title if applicable. (NOT)	E: Registered Agent signature req	Mika 4/24/02
The above named entity submits this statement fo GNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered egent of This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back)	and title if applicable. (NOT)	registered office or regi	In the State of Florida.
GNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent of the set of th	and little if applicable. (NOTI FILE NOW! After May 1, 20 Make Check Payat DIRECTORS	E Registered Agent signature req III FEE IS \$150.00 02 Fee will be \$550.0	In the State of Florida.
SNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent is Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent is This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) Second Struck M D Second Struck M D SARASOTA FL 34231 E E E E E E E E E E E E E	and title if applicable. (NOT	E: Registered Agent signature registered Agent s	Index State
SNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent of Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent of Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent of This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) Corporation (See criteria on back) Corporation (See criteria on back) Corporation (See criteria on back) See D WILSON, VICKI M D Soft Stockney POINT ROAD, SL SARASOTA FL 34231 E E E E E E E E E E E E E	and title if applicable. (NOT	E: Registered Agent signature req E: Registered Agent signature req III FEE IS \$150.00 02 Fee will be \$550.0 04 to Department of \$ 12. 11LE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP, TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.
GNATURE       Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent of the set of	and title if applicable. (NOT) FILE NOW! After May 1, 20 Make Check Payab DIRECTORS Delete JITE 201 Delete Delete	E: Registered Agent signature registered Agent s	Indirect agent, or both, in the State of Florida.
SNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent of this corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) CFFICERS AND CE DISCONTINUES OFFICERS AND SIGNATURE DISCONTINUES OFFICERS AND SARASOTA FL 34231 E E DISCONTINUES OF CONTINUES OF CO	And bite if applicable. (NOT FILE NOW! After May 1, 20 Make Check Payab DIRECTORS DIRECTORS Delete JITE 201 Delete Delete 29412	S registered Agent signature requests  E: Reg	istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.